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CT	ARAC	"Final	Lap"	Summer	Finale,	Sanction	#:	L21-37
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Results

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC  81 21.51Lauren Hoeppner
WAC  82 22.35Lillian Kamykowski
ARAC  83 24.97Zoey Queiroga

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC  81 22.69Lauren Hoeppner
WAC  82 25.15Lillian Kamykowski
ARAC  83 32.37Zoey Queiroga

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC  81 DQZoey Queiroga

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC  81 26.06Lauren Hoeppner

Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 28.51Catie Raffaeli
WAC 122 29.20Katie Atwood
WAC 113 34.54Celine Ding
WAC 124 35.30Taylor McNamara
ARAC 115 35.78Samantha Pastick
ARAC 116 35.97Brielle Nichols
WAC 107 36.04Reena Platonov
ARAC 118 39.66Charlotte Haque
ARAC 129 40.23Isabelle Golubchik
WAC 1010 40.50Vivienne Gavaletz
WAC  911 40.60Daphne Marinis
ARAC 1012 50.06Flora Pelaccia

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 1:02.49Catie Raffaeli
30.07 1:02.49

WAC 112 1:17.87Celine Ding
36.51 1:17.87

WAC 103 1:19.67Reena Platonov
37.34 1:19.67

ARAC 114 1:23.37Samantha Pastick
39.32 1:23.37

ARAC 115 1:24.27Brielle Nichols
40.07 1:24.27

ARAC  96 1:30.10Ella Sco ield
43.55 1:30.10

ARAC 127 1:34.37Isabelle Golubchik
44.01 1:34.37

WAC 108 1:35.92Vivienne Gavaletz
45.90 1:35.92

WAC  99 1:44.38Daphne Marinis
45.27 1:44.38

WAC  810 2:08.54Lillian Kamykowski
WAC  9--- DNFAlexandra Mortensen

Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 2:15.60Avery Foito
ARAC 122 2:15.90Catie Raffaeli
WAC 123 2:16.07Amanda Myott
WAC 114 2:53.33Celine Ding

39.13 1:24.25 2:09.39 2:53.33
ARAC 115 2:55.21Samantha Pastick

38.56 1:24.35 2:11.07 2:55.21
ARAC 116 2:55.91Brielle Nichols

39.40 1:25.50 2:12.47 2:55.91
WAC 127 2:57.31Taylor McNamara

40.12 1:25.95 2:12.85 2:57.31
ARAC 108 3:06.59Flora Pelaccia

54.58 3:06.59
ARAC 119 3:13.18Charlotte Haque

1:33.73 2:26.26 3:13.18
WAC 1010 3:13.74Vivienne Gavaletz

44.21 1:35.25 2:27.19 3:13.74

Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 31.64Avery Foito
HNHS 112 37.89Bailee Osborne
ARAC 113 41.48Samantha Pastick
ARAC  94 44.99Ella Sco ield
ARAC 115 45.58Brielle Nichols
ARAC 126 46.35Isabelle Golubchik
WAC  87 54.99Lillian Kamykowski
WAC  98 57.12Alexandra Mortensen

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 1:08.37Avery Foito
33.94 1:08.37

WAC 122 1:10.67Amanda Myott
35.69 1:10.67

ARAC 123 1:10.94Catie Raffaeli
35.00 1:10.94

HNHS 114 1:18.95Bailee Osborne
38.87 1:18.95

WAC 105 1:34.26Reena Platonov
45.36 1:34.26

WAC  96 1:38.76Daphne Marinis
46.99 1:38.76

ARAC 127 1:41.49Isabelle Golubchik
49.07 1:41.49

Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 111 3:08.91Celine Ding
44.16 1:32.40 2:21.62 3:08.91

Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 121 35.37Amanda Myott
WAC 122 35.74Katie Atwood
ARAC 123 36.82Catie Raffaeli
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(Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 114 41.69Samantha Pastick
WAC 115 48.63Celine Ding
WAC 126 49.95Taylor McNamara
ARAC  97 53.20Ella Sco ield
ARAC 128 53.31Isabelle Golubchik
WAC  99 53.91Daphne Marinis
WAC  810 1:19.52Lillian Kamykowski
WAC  9--- DQAlexandra Mortensen

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 121 1:20.92Katie Atwood
38.97 1:20.92

HNHS 112 1:37.11Bailee Osborne
46.05 1:37.11

Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 121 2:53.91Amanda Myott
41.00 1:26.79 2:11.40 2:53.91

ARAC 122 2:54.85Catie Raffaeli
41.01 1:26.64 2:11.95 2:54.85

Girls	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 31.22Avery Foito
WAC 122 33.69Katie Atwood
HNHS 113 35.34Bailee Osborne
WAC 124 41.19Taylor McNamara
WAC 115 41.78Celine Ding
ARAC 116 43.11Samantha Pastick
ARAC 117 43.93Brielle Nichols
ARAC 118 46.51Charlotte Haque
WAC 109 46.99Reena Platonov
WAC 1010 51.31Vivienne Gavaletz
WAC  911 56.89Daphne Marinis
ARAC 1212 57.63Isabelle Golubchik
ARAC 1013 1:02.52Flora Pelaccia

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 121 1:08.06Amanda Myott
32.24 1:08.06

ARAC 122 1:09.78Avery Foito
33.19 1:09.78

HNHS 113 1:19.59Bailee Osborne
37.24 1:19.59

Girls	12	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HNHS 111 1:21.00Bailee Osborne
36.36 1:21.00

WAC 112 1:28.03Celine Ding
41.72 1:28.03

WAC 123 1:28.55Taylor McNamara
41.13 1:28.55

ARAC 114 1:29.14Brielle Nichols
41.77 1:29.14

WAC 105 1:33.74Reena Platonov
43.87 1:33.74

WAC 106 1:39.20Vivienne Gavaletz
46.98 1:39.20

WAC  97 1:47.98Daphne Marinis

Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 2:25.29Avery Foito
33.35 1:09.52 1:52.63 2:25.29

WAC 122 2:29.79Amanda Myott
32.61 1:12.87 1:57.00 2:29.79

ARAC 123 2:33.77Catie Raffaeli
34.87 1:13.54 1:59.40 2:33.77

WAC 124 2:38.50Katie Atwood
34.56 1:18.95 2:03.18 2:38.50

WAC 125 3:20.64Taylor McNamara
44.19 1:35.34 2:35.50 3:20.64

WAC 106 3:26.87Reena Platonov
49.29 1:40.01 2:42.39 3:26.87

WAC 107 3:32.70Vivienne Gavaletz
53.73 1:44.97 2:45.58 3:32.70

Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:07.90ARAC
1) Avery Foito 12 2) Brielle Nichols 11
3) Samantha Pastick 11 4) Catie Raffaeli 12

27.55 1:03.53 1:42.07 2:07.90

Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:26.75ARAC
1) Brielle Nichols 11 2) Catie Raffaeli 12
3) Avery Foito 12 4) Samantha Pastick 11

41.65 1:20.28 1:51.86 2:26.75
B--- DQARAC

1) Charlotte Haque 11 2) Isabelle Golubchik 12
3) Ella Sco ield 9 4) Flora Pelaccia 10

58.76 1:54.18 2:38.67 DQ

Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 141 26.69Amanda Ford
ARAC 132 26.88Emmy Beach
ARAC 133 27.68Aarya Mulmi
WAC 134 28.32Laila Lamour
ARAC 145 28.83Aubrie Nichols
WAC 136 28.88Mary Sampara
WAC 147 28.90Taylor Leapley
HNHS 148 29.47Giada Garofalo
ARAC 139 30.93Olivia Perkowski
WAC 1310 32.83Kayleigh McNamara
ARAC 1311 33.05Mila Mejnartowicz
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Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 131 56.92Emmy Beach
27.43 56.92

WAC 142 57.39Amanda Ford
27.74 57.39

WAC 133 1:01.21Mary Sampara
28.81 1:01.21

WAC 144 1:02.20Jillian Sullivan
29.80 1:02.20

WAC 145 1:02.28Sophia Messina
29.20 1:02.28

ARAC 136 1:04.04Aarya Mulmi
30.64 1:04.04

HNHS 147 1:05.33Giada Garofalo
30.89 1:05.33

ARAC 148 1:05.95Aubrie Nichols
31.14 1:05.95

NFAF 139 1:09.79Madison Feller
32.92 1:09.79

ARAC 1310 1:10.75Olivia Perkowski
33.76 1:10.75

ARAC 1311 1:13.37Mila Mejnartowicz
35.21 1:13.37

NFAF 1412 1:15.54Lauren Hubert
37.22 1:15.54

WAC 1313 1:15.85Kayleigh McNamara
35.33 1:15.85

WAC 14--- DFSTaylor Leapley

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 131 2:04.32Emmy Beach
28.26 59.51 1:31.60 2:04.32

WAC 142 2:09.47Amanda Ford
26.96 57.56 1:33.98 2:09.47

WAC 133 2:12.88Mary Sampara
30.23 1:03.45 1:38.00 2:12.88

WAC 144 2:15.85Jillian Sullivan
29.64 1:03.75 1:39.67 2:15.85

ARAC 135 2:19.48Aarya Mulmi
31.29 1:06.90 1:44.22 2:19.48

WAC 136 2:20.57Laila Lamour
33.11 1:08.86 1:45.78 2:20.57

HNHS 147 2:21.63Giada Garofalo
30.99 1:06.82 1:44.43 2:21.63

ARAC 138 2:29.13Olivia Perkowski
33.40 1:10.56 1:50.08 2:29.13

ARAC 139 2:40.58Mila Mejnartowicz
35.79 1:15.94 1:58.83 2:40.58

WAC 1310 2:41.12Kayleigh McNamara
35.12 1:17.47 2:01.17 2:41.12

WAC 14--- DFSTaylor Leapley

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 141 1:07.50Taylor Leapley
32.59 1:07.50

WAC 142 1:07.74Jillian Sullivan
32.79 1:07.74

ARAC 133 1:11.68Aarya Mulmi
35.10 1:11.68

HNHS 144 1:12.91Giada Garofalo
35.71 1:12.91

ARAC 145 1:17.58Aubrie Nichols
38.13 1:17.58

ARAC 136 1:20.37Olivia Perkowski
38.84 1:20.37

WAC 137 1:23.13Kayleigh McNamara
40.45 1:23.13

NFAF 148 1:25.21Lauren Hubert
43.23 1:25.21

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 141 2:26.59Jillian Sullivan
34.01 1:10.58 1:48.83 2:26.59

WAC 142 2:29.34Taylor Leapley
34.29 1:11.08 1:50.05 2:29.34

ARAC 143 2:38.56Aubrie Nichols
37.85 1:17.47 1:58.41 2:38.56

NFAF 134 2:50.90Madison Feller
40.39 1:24.47 2:09.30 2:50.90

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 141 1:17.30Jillian Sullivan
36.29 1:17.30

HNHS 142 1:25.07Giada Garofalo
40.46 1:25.07

ARAC 133 1:37.67Mila Mejnartowicz
46.22 1:37.67

NFAF 134 1:41.06Madison Feller
48.03 1:41.06

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 141 2:46.60Amanda Ford
37.46 1:20.62 2:05.11 2:46.60

WAC 142 2:47.45Jillian Sullivan
38.93 1:22.13 2:05.00 2:47.45

HNHS 143 3:03.01Giada Garofalo
40.48 1:26.90 2:15.47 3:03.01

WAC 134 3:22.01Kayleigh McNamara
45.48 1:36.52 2:29.96 3:22.01

WAC 14--- DQSophia Messina
39.08 1:21.79 2:04.53 DQ

Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 141 1:09.39Sophia Messina
33.30 1:09.39
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(Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 132 1:13.54Laila Lamour
33.78 1:13.54

ARAC 133 1:20.45Aarya Mulmi
36.75 1:20.45

ARAC 134 1:26.77Olivia Perkowski
39.69 1:26.77

NFAF 135 1:34.22Madison Feller
40.03 1:34.22

ARAC 136 1:40.16Mila Mejnartowicz

Girls	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 141 2:24.14Amanda Ford
30.42 1:09.31 1:52.39 2:24.14

WAC 132 2:34.22Mary Sampara
33.99 1:13.94 2:00.79 2:34.22

WAC 143 2:34.27Sophia Messina
32.96 1:13.25 1:57.48 2:34.27

NFAF 134 3:00.27Madison Feller
39.94 1:25.72 2:21.93 3:00.27

ARAC 135 3:10.74Mila Mejnartowicz
43.93 1:32.41 2:28.38 3:10.74

Girls	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HHAC 161 26.14Grace Mahon
ARAC 172 26.46Lauren Sender
HHAC 153 26.73Paige Boguniecki
ARAC 164 26.87Kaleigh Morton
NFAF 165 27.23Tallulah Going
NFAF 156 27.25Mackenzie Morus
ARAC 177 28.81Natalie Carrington
ARAC 178 28.83Emma Fiorillo
ARAC 179 28.86Taylor Dillon
HHAC 1510 29.57Morgan Collins
HNHS 1711 29.61Abrielle Osborne
NFAF 1312 30.45Madison Feller
NFAF 1513 34.21Trilby Cellamare

Girls	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HHAC 171 54.99Caroline Krawec
26.08 54.99

NFAF 152 58.59Mackenzie Morus
27.96 58.59

HHAC 153 58.84Paige Boguniecki
27.94 58.84

NFAF 164 59.52Tallulah Going
28.03 59.52

ARAC 165 1:01.35Kaleigh Morton
29.44 1:01.35

ARAC 176 1:01.80Natalie Carrington
29.35 1:01.80

HHAC 157 1:04.71Morgan Collins
31.07 1:04.71

ARAC 178 1:04.81Taylor Dillon
30.99 1:04.81

ARAC 179 1:04.98Emma Fiorillo
29.81 1:04.98

NFAF 1510 1:15.02Trilby Cellamare
34.74 1:15.02

Girls	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 151 2:08.43Mackenzie Morus
30.11 1:03.39 1:35.66 2:08.43

NFAF 162 2:14.40Tallulah Going
31.48 1:05.91 1:41.42 2:14.40

ARAC 173 2:14.42Lauren Sender
29.71 1:04.03 1:39.15 2:14.42

ARAC 174 2:14.81Natalie Carrington
30.37 1:04.18 1:39.97 2:14.81

ARAC 175 2:20.66Emma Fiorillo
31.55 1:07.50 1:44.53 2:20.66

ARAC 176 2:21.91Taylor Dillon
31.55 1:06.78 1:44.29 2:21.91

NFAF 157 2:57.71Trilby Cellamare
39.40 1:25.39 2:12.16 2:57.71

Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 131 5:30.26Emmy Beach
29.13 1:01.79 1:35.61 2:10.12

2:43.47 3:16.98 3:50.57 4:24.71
4:58.59 5:30.26

WAC 132 5:54.01Mary Sampara
31.42 1:05.12 1:40.06 2:16.04

2:52.13 3:28.48 4:05.53 4:42.88
5:19.81 5:54.01

ARAC 173 6:01.27Natalie Carrington
31.32 1:06.66 1:43.56 2:20.25

2:57.55 3:34.53 4:12.38 4:49.56
5:26.13 6:01.27

WAC 144 6:14.12Taylor Leapley
33.97 1:10.92 1:50.14 2:28.78

3:07.65 3:46.14 4:23.87 5:02.07
5:39.32 6:14.12

ARAC 145 6:17.01Aubrie Nichols
31.57 1:07.13 1:44.82 2:23.20

3:01.55 3:41.16 4:20.81 5:00.34
5:39.54 6:17.01

ARAC 176 6:22.24Taylor Dillon
33.13 1:09.13 1:47.29 2:26.32

3:05.65 3:45.15 4:24.71 5:04.06
5:43.74 6:22.24

ARAC 137 6:59.43Olivia Perkowski
37.15 1:18.68 2:02.17 2:44.97

3:29.09 4:11.75 4:54.79 5:37.12
6:18.63 6:59.43
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(Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 138 7:25.08Kayleigh McNamara
38.00 1:22.42 2:09.34 2:56.38

3:43.63 4:31.22 5:17.47 6:03.04
6:45.32 7:25.08

Girls	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 131 18:52.95Emmy Beach
29.57 1:02.32 1:35.53 2:09.67

2:43.76 3:18.30 3:53.15 4:27.72
5:02.41 5:37.92 6:12.64 6:47.58
7:23.08 7:57.81 8:32.42 9:07.41
9:42.02 10:16.50 10:51.36 11:25.98

12:00.55 12:35.11 13:09.57 13:44.04
14:18.93 14:53.62 15:27.85 16:02.76
16:37.06 17:11.81 17:46.29 18:20.33 18:52.95

WAC 132 20:32.98Mary Sampara
33.00 1:10.13 1:48.55 2:27.08

3:05.68 3:44.29 4:22.26 4:59.82
5:37.16 6:13.98 6:51.17 7:28.99
8:06.99 8:44.83 9:22.78 10:00.29

10:38.24 11:16.41 11:54.82 12:32.90
13:10.29 13:47.30 14:24.89 15:02.34
15:40.27 16:17.71 16:54.45 17:31.83
18:08.75 18:45.98 19:23.46 19:59.46 20:32.98

ARAC 143 22:07.55Aubrie Nichols
33.20 1:10.25 1:48.89 2:28.75

3:08.47 3:49.76 4:30.74 5:11.50
5:51.27 6:32.14 7:12.94 7:54.44
8:35.19 9:16.18 9:56.96 10:38.04

11:19.34 12:00.49 12:41.65 13:22.94
14:04.07 14:45.87 15:27.28 16:07.88
16:48.96 17:30.60 18:11.58 18:50.90
19:31.23 20:11.60 20:51.06 21:30.00 22:07.55

ARAC 174 22:15.82Natalie Carrington
30.64 1:04.99 1:41.77 2:19.47

2:57.78 3:37.13 4:16.21 4:55.60
5:35.29 6:13.26

9:16.84 10:43.89
12:50.78

14:16.31 15:35.51 16:16.87
18:20.61 19:01.09

19:40.96 20:20.25 20:58.80 21:38.41 22:15.82
ARAC 135 23:22.13Olivia Perkowski

36.56 1:17.57 2:01.06 2:44.37
3:28.20 4:12.03 4:55.46 5:38.94
6:21.96 7:04.85 7:49.29 8:31.49
9:13.86 9:56.21 10:37.95 11:19.54

12:00.91 12:42.44 13:24.34 14:06.53
14:48.96 15:32.25 16:14.62 16:57.58
17:40.62 18:24.56 19:08.17 19:50.75
20:35.14 21:18.23 22:01.96 22:43.64 23:22.13

Girls	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HHAC 151 1:06.33Paige Boguniecki
32.06 1:06.33

HNHS 172 1:15.48Abrielle Osborne
36.69 1:15.48

NFAF 153 1:38.14Trilby Cellamare
47.15 1:38.14

Girls	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 171 2:36.08Natalie Carrington
35.95 1:16.02 1:57.21 2:36.08

Girls	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 141 1:16.20Amanda Ford
36.79 1:16.20

NFAF 152 1:17.68Mackenzie Morus
37.16 1:17.68

ARAC 173 1:18.11Emma Fiorillo
36.23 1:18.11

ARAC 164 1:18.72Kaleigh Morton
37.40 1:18.72

HNHS 175 1:22.18Abrielle Osborne
38.75 1:22.18

NFAF 166 1:28.98Tallulah Going
42.02 1:28.98

NFAF 157 1:46.57Trilby Cellamare
49.67 1:46.57

Girls	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 161 2:47.39Kaleigh Morton
38.23 1:20.47 2:04.69 2:47.39

HNHS 172 2:54.30Abrielle Osborne
37.90 1:21.62 2:07.81 2:54.30

Girls	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HHAC 161 1:01.82Grace Mahon
29.33 1:01.82

NFAF 152 1:05.43Mackenzie Morus
30.77 1:05.43

ARAC 163 1:06.81Kaleigh Morton
31.47 1:06.81

HNHS 174 1:08.82Abrielle Osborne
31.35 1:08.82

WAC 135 1:11.82Mary Sampara
33.73 1:11.82

NFAF 166 1:14.92Tallulah Going
34.16 1:14.92

HHAC 157 1:16.14Morgan Collins
34.70 1:16.14
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Girls	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HHAC 171 2:11.85Caroline Krawec
28.44 1:02.92 1:40.14 2:11.85

NFAF 152 2:24.10Mackenzie Morus
31.25 1:08.95 1:50.94 2:24.10

ARAC 163 2:27.75Kaleigh Morton
30.16 1:08.79 1:53.38 2:27.75

HNHS 174 2:37.16Abrielle Osborne
32.36 1:14.63 1:58.95 2:37.16

NFAF 165 2:39.98Tallulah Going
34.02 1:17.71 2:05.90 2:39.98

HHAC 156 2:40.15Morgan Collins
34.53 1:17.17 2:04.26 2:40.15

Girls	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 141 5:01.39Amanda Ford
31.21 1:07.07 1:47.64 2:27.46

3:09.91 3:53.76 4:28.31 5:01.39
ARAC 162 5:16.07Kaleigh Morton

31.60 1:08.41 1:51.70 2:33.51
3:18.04 4:03.61 4:41.44 5:16.07

HNHS 173 5:25.95Abrielle Osborne
31.00 1:08.38 1:51.67 2:34.30

3:18.99 4:06.10 4:47.04 5:25.95
NFAF 134 6:31.68Madison Feller

40.40 1:36.26 2:25.02 3:13.59
4:10.35 5:06.98 5:50.58 6:31.68

Girls	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 4:03.04ARAC
1) Natalie Carrington 17 2) Taylor Dillon 17
3) Lauren Sender 17 4) Kaleigh Morton 16

29.68 1:03.22 1:32.72 2:06.96
2:33.86 3:04.26 3:31.95 4:03.04

B2 4:08.79ARAC
1) Emmy Beach 13 2) Olivia Perkowski 13
3) Aubrie Nichols 14 4) Aarya Mulmi 13

27.79 57.89 1:29.57 2:04.47
2:33.37 3:06.15 3:35.97 4:08.79

A3 4:24.10NFAF
1) Tallulah Going 16 2) Madison Feller 13
3) Trilby Cellamare 15 4) Mackenzie Morus 15

28.21 59.29 1:32.21 2:09.81
2:45.28 3:26.38 4:24.10

Girls	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B1 4:53.39ARAC
1) Aarya Mulmi 13 2) Emmy Beach 13
3) Olivia Perkowski 13 4) Aubrie Nichols 14

34.31 1:11.07 1:49.08 2:32.59
3:09.26 3:52.21 4:20.89 4:53.39

A2 4:58.25NFAF
1) Lauren Hubert 14 2) Tallulah Going 16
3) Mackenzie Morus 15 4) Madison Feller 13

40.35 1:22.38 1:38.50 2:45.08
3:14.14 3:48.13 4:20.82 4:58.25

A--- DQARAC
1) Taylor Dillon 17 2) Emma Fiorillo 17
3) Kaleigh Morton 16 4) Natalie Carrington 17

38.51 1:19.29 1:56.78 2:41.12
3:12.23 3:48.72 4:17.75 DQ

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC  81 21.21Sebastian Virgil
WAC  82 25.77Grady Sirowich

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC  81 22.47Sebastian Virgil
WAC  82 25.83Grady Sirowich

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC  81 38.83Sebastian Virgil
WAC  8--- DQGrady Sirowich

Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 101 28.28Christopher Myott
ARAC 122 29.04Julian Virgil
ARAC 123 29.31Ryan Ohara
WAC 114 32.95David Messina
WAC  95 34.12Matthew Messina
ARAC 106 34.73Will Bodie
WAC 107 37.05Stanley Kamykowski
ARAC  98 37.36Adam Nichols
WAC 129 37.78Gabriel Sandoval
ARAC 1110 42.16Ryan Schmitt
ARAC  911 42.85Kavin Ramasamy
ARAC  912 42.87Blaise Ramos
WAC  913 44.88Leon Song
WAC  914 46.62Aidan Guo
WAC  915 56.31Timothy Meng
ARAC 1016 1:01.44Jack Kuzia
ARAC  9--- DQLucas Truncone

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 101 1:02.47Christopher Myott
30.33 1:02.47

ARAC 122 1:03.79Ryan Ohara
30.63 1:03.79

ARAC 123 1:05.72Julian Virgil
30.50 1:05.72

ARAC 114 1:16.10Sean Fitzpatrick
35.30 1:16.10

ARAC 105 1:18.05Will Bodie
37.00 1:18.05

WAC 126 1:25.01Gabriel Sandoval
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(Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC  97 1:26.32Blaise Ramos
41.45 1:26.32

ARAC  98 1:26.33Adam Nichols
41.12 1:26.33

WAC 109 1:26.52Stanley Kamykowski
ARAC  810 1:38.96Sebastian Virgil

47.43 1:38.96
ARAC 1111 1:42.00Ryan Schmitt

45.84 1:42.00
ARAC  912 1:45.81Kavin Ramasamy

50.83 1:45.81
WAC  913 1:51.67Aidan Guo

53.53 1:51.67
WAC  914 1:55.58Leon Song

52.35 1:55.58
WAC  915 2:24.61Timothy Meng

Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 101 2:19.47Christopher Myott
33.07 1:08.39 1:45.10 2:19.47

ARAC 122 2:25.98Julian Virgil
34.31 1:12.99 1:49.11 2:25.98

ARAC 103 2:55.90Will Bodie
38.07 1:22.11 2:09.49 2:55.90

WAC 124 3:11.75Gabriel Sandoval
43.18 1:31.76 2:22.69 3:11.75

ARAC  95 3:22.32Adam Nichols
41.33 1:34.75 2:31.46 3:22.32

WAC 106 3:22.44Stanley Kamykowski
40.19 3:22.44

ARAC  97 3:53.76Blaise Ramos
48.67 1:50.43 3:53.76

Boys	12	&	Under	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 101 6:23.34Christopher Myott
35.27 1:14.47 1:52.76 2:32.96

3:12.31 3:51.84 4:30.97 5:09.75
5:47.99 6:23.34

ARAC 112 7:17.97Sean Fitzpatrick
35.58 1:18.30 2:03.19 2:47.99

3:33.34 4:19.09 5:03.86 5:49.71
6:35.01 7:17.97

Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 33.55Ryan Ohara
ARAC 122 35.86Julian Virgil
WAC 113 39.29David Messina
ARAC 104 40.13Will Bodie
ARAC 115 41.02Sean Fitzpatrick
WAC  96 41.11Matthew Messina
WAC 127 44.08Gabriel Sandoval
WAC  98 48.85Leon Song
WAC 109 49.17Stanley Kamykowski

ARAC  910 49.18Adam Nichols
ARAC  911 49.95Kavin Ramasamy
WAC  912 52.56Aidan Guo
ARAC  913 54.08Blaise Ramos
WAC  914 1:03.77Timothy Meng

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 1:16.47Ryan Ohara
37.66 1:16.47

ARAC 102 1:26.39Will Bodie
WAC  93 1:29.26Matthew Messina

42.09 1:29.26
ARAC  94 1:45.41Kavin Ramasamy
ARAC 115 1:51.10Ryan Schmitt

53.54 1:51.10
WAC  96 1:52.66Aidan Guo

55.01 1:52.66
WAC  97 2:07.03Leon Song

59.04 2:07.03

Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 111 43.69David Messina
WAC  92 45.35Matthew Messina
WAC 103 59.18Stanley Kamykowski
ARAC  94 59.87Blaise Ramos
WAC  95 1:00.70Leon Song
ARAC  86 1:03.19Sebastian Virgil
ARAC  9--- DQAdam Nichols
WAC  9--- DQTimothy Meng
ARAC 11--- DQRyan Schmitt

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 121 1:30.16Ryan Ohara
42.67 1:30.16

WAC  92 1:42.11Matthew Messina
47.81 1:42.11

WAC 11--- DQDavid Messina
44.82 DQ

WAC  9--- DQTimothy Meng
1:12.88 DQ

Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 101 31.55Christopher Myott
ARAC 122 32.19Julian Virgil
WAC 113 38.39David Messina
WAC 124 44.80Gabriel Sandoval
ARAC  95 50.77Blaise Ramos
WAC  96 53.40Aidan Guo
WAC 107 53.99Stanley Kamykowski
ARAC  98 54.56Adam Nichols
ARAC  99 56.85Kavin Ramasamy
WAC  910 58.55Leon Song
WAC  9--- DQTimothy Meng
ARAC 11--- DQRyan Schmitt
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Results

(Boys	12	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 10--- DQJack Kuzia

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 101 1:13.62Christopher Myott
35.76 1:13.62

ARAC 122 1:22.62Ryan Ohara
36.67 1:22.62

ARAC 113 1:25.25Sean Fitzpatrick
38.18 1:25.25

Boys	12	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 101 1:12.65Christopher Myott
33.77 1:12.65

ARAC 122 1:17.34Julian Virgil
34.27 1:17.34

WAC 113 1:23.31David Messina
38.83 1:23.31

WAC  94 1:30.51Matthew Messina
40.59 1:30.51

WAC 125 1:37.68Gabriel Sandoval
ARAC 116 1:42.32Ryan Schmitt

48.30 1:42.32
WAC  97 1:50.04Aidan Guo

51.49 1:50.04
ARAC  88 2:13.71Sebastian Virgil
ARAC  9--- DQKavin Ramasamy

50.33 DQ

Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 101 3:15.86Will Bodie
45.46 1:31.66 2:33.20 3:15.86

Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:09.17ARAC
1) Julian Virgil 12 2) Sean Fitzpatrick 11
3) Will Bodie 10 4) Ryan Ohara 12

30.95 1:04.52 1:41.73 2:09.17
B2 2:56.76ARAC

1) Adam Nichols 9 2) Sebastian Virgil 8
3) Ryan Schmitt 11 4) Kavin Ramasamy 9

43.02 1:28.97 2:14.44 2:56.76

Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:36.20ARAC
1) Will Bodie 10 2) Ryan Ohara 12
3) Julian Virgil 12 4) Blaise Ramos 9

40.17 1:21.40 1:57.66 2:36.20
B--- DQARAC

1) Ryan Schmitt 11 2) Kavin Ramasamy 9
3) Sebastian Virgil 8 4) Adam Nichols 9

50.13 1:44.42 3:16.97 DQ

Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HNHS 141 23.77Aryan Singla
HHAC 142 24.71Lance Mendoza
ARAC 143 25.35Lelan Jacheo
WAC 144 25.86Nolan Bernier
WAC 145 26.28Patrick Yang
WAC 146 27.17Adam Liu
ARAC 147 27.51Colin Spoerndle
ARAC 138 27.77Matthew Pastick
ARAC 149 28.88Cesar Padilla
NFAF 1410 32.24Ty/Tyler Dawes

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HHAC 141 52.98Lance Mendoza
25.48 52.98

ARAC 142 55.51Lelan Jacheo
26.30 55.51

NFAF 143 58.06Jaz Liotta
27.35 58.06

ARAC 144 59.87Colin Spoerndle
28.60 59.87

ARAC 135 1:03.71Matthew Pastick
30.79 1:03.71

ARAC 146 1:05.71Cesar Padilla
31.18 1:05.71

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HHAC 141 1:57.32Lance Mendoza
26.06 55.25 1:26.50 1:57.32

WAC 142 1:58.88Nolan Bernier
27.57 57.44 1:28.19 1:58.88

HHAC 143 2:00.09Ian Hawley
26.86 56.86 1:28.35 2:00.09

WAC 144 2:05.33Dan Mota
28.36 2:05.33

ARAC 145 2:12.57Colin Spoerndle
29.63 1:02.96 1:37.57 2:12.57

WAC 146 2:15.74Adam Liu
31.31 1:05.77 1:41.88 2:15.74

ARAC 147 2:23.54Cesar Padilla
32.11 1:08.84 1:46.42 2:23.54

ARAC 138 2:26.46Matthew Pastick
32.95 1:11.70 1:51.23 2:26.46

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HHAC 141 1:01.71Lance Mendoza
30.18 1:01.71

HHAC 142 1:03.26Ian Hawley
30.92 1:03.26

WAC 143 1:03.39Patrick Yang
30.98 1:03.39

HNHS 144 1:03.59Aryan Singla
30.85 1:03.59
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CT	ARAC	"Final	Lap"	Summer	Finale,	Sanction	#:	L21-37
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Results

(Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 145 1:07.45Colin Spoerndle
33.83 1:07.45

WAC 146 1:09.04Dan Mota
33.54 1:09.04

ARAC 137 1:09.40Matthew Pastick
33.91 1:09.40

ARAC 148 1:16.13Lelan Jacheo
36.59 1:16.13

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HHAC 141 2:13.95Lance Mendoza
31.51 1:05.81 1:40.57 2:13.95

HHAC 142 2:21.29Ian Hawley
33.46 1:09.27 1:45.54 2:21.29

ARAC 143 2:22.53Colin Spoerndle
34.31 1:10.78 1:48.01 2:22.53

HNHS 144 2:25.22Aryan Singla
34.12 1:11.01 1:48.36 2:25.22

NFAF 145 3:09.48Ty/Tyler Dawes
45.64 1:34.36 2:23.42 3:09.48

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HHAC 141 1:12.55Lance Mendoza
34.15 1:12.55

NFAF 142 1:13.82Jaz Liotta
34.67 1:13.82

WAC 143 1:13.98Dan Mota
35.03 1:13.98

ARAC 134 1:22.77Matthew Pastick
39.45 1:22.77

ARAC 145 1:28.71Cesar Padilla
40.89 1:28.71

NFAF 146 1:39.57Ty/Tyler Dawes
48.89 1:39.57

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 141 2:38.65Adam Liu
35.52 1:15.52 1:57.34 2:38.65

WAC 142 2:44.63Dan Mota
36.12 1:17.35 2:00.87 2:44.63

Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HNHS 141 59.46Aryan Singla
27.21 59.46

WAC 142 1:00.29Patrick Yang
27.80 1:00.29

HHAC 143 1:06.89Ian Hawley
30.48 1:06.89

ARAC 134 1:17.75Matthew Pastick
36.55 1:17.75

ARAC 145 1:24.43Cesar Padilla
37.58 1:24.43

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HHAC 141 2:22.14Ian Hawley
WAC 142 2:22.20Patrick Yang

Boys	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HHAC 141 2:16.77Ian Hawley
30.33 1:03.44 1:45.75 2:16.77

HNHS 142 2:20.73Aryan Singla
28.98 1:05.03 1:48.25 2:20.73

ARAC 143 2:39.15Colin Spoerndle
34.44 1:12.59 2:02.59 2:39.15

ARAC 144 2:50.70Cesar Padilla
38.46 1:21.81 2:12.54 2:50.70

NFAF 145 3:19.28Ty/Tyler Dawes
42.24 1:33.98 2:34.35 3:19.28

NFAF 14--- DQJaz Liotta
29.97 1:07.50 1:48.25 DQ

Boys	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 171 23.38Alec Mota
WAC 162 24.02Allen Liu
NFAF 173 24.22Andrew Sypko
ARAC 164 24.24Luke Beerli
WAC 155 26.69Luke Canalori
ARAC 176 27.26Piper Zschack
HNHS 157 27.56Vittorio Zito
ARAC 168 28.20Arin Bhandari
ARAC 159 28.56Wylan Jacheo
HNHS 1510 34.37Micah Mfuko

Boys	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 171 54.37Andrew Sypko
26.21 54.37

NFAF 172 54.47Jack Sedito
26.16 54.47

WAC 153 56.35Luke Canalori
27.17 56.35

ARAC 164 56.42Luke Beerli
26.82 56.42

HNHS 155 58.25Vittorio Zito
28.02 58.25

ARAC 176 59.67Piper Zschack
28.65 59.67

ARAC 167 1:01.97Arin Bhandari
29.64 1:01.97

ARAC 158 1:02.18Wylan Jacheo
29.94 1:02.18

HNHS 159 1:15.95Micah Mfuko
34.74 1:15.95

WAC 17--- DQAlec Mota
24.71 DQ
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Boys	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 171 1:56.21Andrew Sypko
26.30 56.17 1:26.41 1:56.21

WAC 162 1:58.89Allen Liu
27.23 57.42 1:28.77 1:58.89

WAC 153 2:00.30Luke Canalori
27.36 57.37 1:28.88 2:00.30

HNHS 154 2:05.20Vittorio Zito
28.89 1:00.18 1:32.50 2:05.20

ARAC 165 2:14.55Arin Bhandari
31.14 1:05.33 1:39.84 2:14.55

ARAC 176 2:20.10Piper Zschack
30.98 1:06.73 1:44.69 2:20.10

HNHS 157 2:52.32Micah Mfuko
38.62 1:23.38 2:09.64 2:52.32

Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 151 5:25.47Luke Canalori
28.64 1:00.38 1:33.08 2:06.11

2:39.23 3:12.15 3:45.59 4:19.12
4:52.81 5:25.47

HNHS 142 5:39.24Aryan Singla
28.19 1:01.56 1:36.12 2:11.09

2:46.36 3:22.00 3:57.57 4:32.39
5:06.93 5:39.24

NFAF 173 5:43.40Andrew Sypko
29.09 1:03.58 1:39.31 2:14.33

2:50.36 3:26.88 4:02.54 4:37.60
5:11.57 5:43.40

WAC 144 5:44.59Dan Mota
29.57 1:39.47 5:44.59

ARAC 175 6:15.71Piper Zschack
32.26 1:09.17 1:46.75 2:25.31

3:04.55 3:43.23 4:21.67 5:00.98
5:39.53 6:15.71

Boys	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 151 18:56.28Luke Canalori
29.78 1:03.06 1:37.61 2:12.22

2:47.39 3:22.12 3:57.10 4:31.94
5:07.29 5:41.99 6:17.05 6:51.81
7:26.73 8:01.76 8:36.43 9:11.20
9:45.83 10:20.37 10:55.28 11:29.67

12:04.53 12:39.22 13:13.72 13:48.26
14:22.70 14:57.08 15:31.36 16:05.77
16:40.21 17:14.85 17:49.39 18:23.37 18:56.28

ARAC 172 23:41.24Piper Zschack
35.67 1:15.54 1:56.61 2:38.17

3:19.48 4:01.00 4:42.96 5:24.99
6:06.57 6:48.84 7:30.59 8:12.97
8:56.43 9:39.57 10:22.83 11:06.87

11:51.06 12:35.68 13:19.78 14:04.62
14:49.11 15:33.54 16:18.40 17:03.94
17:48.26 18:33.96 19:19.15 20:03.88
20:49.33 21:33.58 22:17.67 23:01.00 23:41.24

Boys	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HHAC 181 1:00.44Steven Zhang
30.03 1:00.44

HNHS 152 1:09.65Vittorio Zito
34.83 1:09.65

ARAC 153 1:17.15Wylan Jacheo
37.01 1:17.15

ARAC 164 1:17.25Luke Beerli
37.79 1:17.25

NFAF 145 1:25.83Ty/Tyler Dawes
42.29 1:25.83

HNHS 156 1:32.79Micah Mfuko
45.78 1:32.79

Boys	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 151 2:21.10Luke Canalori
32.35 1:07.37 1:44.04 2:21.10

Boys	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HHAC 181 1:04.89Steven Zhang
NFAF 172 1:08.58Jack Sedito
WAC 173 1:14.22Alec Mota
NFAF 174 1:17.29Andrew Sypko

35.80 1:17.29
ARAC 155 1:20.59Wylan Jacheo
HNHS 156 1:45.77Micah Mfuko

Boys	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 161 2:28.83Allen Liu
33.98 1:12.48 1:51.83 2:28.83

NFAF 172 2:29.28Jack Sedito
34.11 1:12.33 1:51.38 2:29.28

WAC 173 2:49.30Alec Mota
36.35 1:19.99 2:06.10 2:49.30

ARAC 174 2:51.67Piper Zschack
38.74 1:22.42 2:08.46 2:51.67

Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 171 57.81Alec Mota
26.50 57.81

NFAF 172 59.47Jack Sedito
27.46 59.47

WAC 143 1:03.19Nolan Bernier
30.13 1:03.19
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(Boys	100	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

HNHS 154 1:07.83Vittorio Zito
31.86 1:07.83

ARAC 165 1:12.45Arin Bhandari
33.56 1:12.45

ARAC 156 1:14.41Wylan Jacheo
32.82 1:14.41

HNHS 157 1:44.74Micah Mfuko
48.40 1:44.74

Boys	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

ARAC 161 2:38.72Arin Bhandari
35.50 1:16.39 1:57.76 2:38.72

Boys	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WAC 171 2:13.58Alec Mota
27.63 1:02.70 1:42.02 2:13.58

ARAC 172 2:31.08Piper Zschack
33.62 1:14.50 1:59.02 2:31.08

HNHS 153 2:31.11Vittorio Zito
31.74 1:09.66 1:59.63 2:31.11

WAC 15--- DQLuke Canalori
30.58 1:07.12 1:51.06 DQ

Boys	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 171 4:53.42Jack Sedito
29.91 1:06.23 1:44.25 2:21.90

3:02.88 3:44.04 4:19.50 4:53.42
HNHS 142 4:59.45Aryan Singla

29.83 1:06.44 1:45.48 2:24.80
3:09.09 3:54.27 4:27.99 4:59.45

NFAF 143 5:00.11Jaz Liotta
30.42 1:07.39 1:47.45 2:27.11

3:08.42 3:51.60 4:26.66 5:00.11

Boys	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B1 3:57.32ARAC
1) Luke Beerli 16 2) Arin Bhandari 16
3) Wylan Jacheo 15 4) Piper Zschack 17

26.34 54.69 1:24.87 1:57.42
2:25.80 2:58.37 3:26.77 3:57.32

A2 3:57.77ARAC
1) Cesar Padilla 14 2) Matthew Pastick 13
3) Lelan Jacheo 14 4) Colin Spoerndle 14

28.97 1:01.85 1:31.71 2:05.20
2:31.95 3:00.91 3:57.77

Boys	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 4:25.33NFAF
1) Ty/Tyler Dawes 14 2) Jaz Liotta 14
3) Jack Sedito 17 4) Andrew Sypko 17

40.05 1:21.18 1:54.13 2:32.33
3:00.45 3:34.00 3:57.96 4:25.33

A2 4:35.35ARAC
1) Colin Spoerndle 14 2) Cesar Padilla 14
3) Arin Bhandari 16 4) Luke Beerli 16

31.92 1:05.17 1:45.18 2:31.92
3:03.18 3:41.19 4:06.99 4:35.35


